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Status:Type: Proclamation Adopted

File created: In control:10/20/2009 City Council

On agenda: Final action: 10/20/2009

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Effective date:

Title: NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby
recognize The Howard Levin Clubhouse for their extraordinary work in the mental health community
and commends them for honoring employers who demonstrate their support through employment of
Levin Clubhouse members and further congratulates all the employers who are to be honored at the
Recognition Reception to be held on November 9, 2009, at the Howard Levin Clubhouse; and,

Sponsors: Douglas Shields, All Members
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AdoptedCity Council10/20/2009 1 Pass
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